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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

 Absolutní pořadí 

  

Poř

. 

St.č

. 
Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas 

pen

. 
1.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
2.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
3.jízda 

1 804 Patrick Mayer VW Golf 16V R2 01:34,800   01:34,800 01:34,094   01:34,094 01:29,614 4 01:33,614 03:07,708 

2 711 Bálo Tihanér Suzuki Swift R1 02:15,825 22 02:37,825 01:34,092   01:34,092 01:31,725 2 01:33,725 03:07,817 

3 823 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R2 01:33,931 4 01:37,931 01:34,667 2 01:36,667 01:34,681 2 01:36,681 03:13,348 

4 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:40,101 6 01:46,101 01:37,284   01:37,284 01:37,623 2 01:39,623 03:16,907 

5 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Raccing Super Six R2 01:33,022 4 01:37,022 01:43,129   01:43,129 01:40,691   01:40,691 03:17,713 

6 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:42,690   01:42,690 01:41,856   01:41,856 01:40,828   01:40,828 03:22,684 

7 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:42,741 8 01:50,741 01:38,297 4 01:42,297 01:41,471   01:41,471 03:23,768 

8 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:41,061   01:41,061 01:39,957 20 01:59,957 01:41,247 2 01:43,247 03:24,308 

9 600 Peter Gašparík Lotus Exige SP4 01:40,269 4 01:44,269 01:41,426   01:41,426 01:40,940 2 01:42,940 03:24,366 

10 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:42,036 2 01:44,036 01:43,144   01:43,144 01:41,546   01:41,546 03:24,690 

11 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:43,720   01:43,720 01:44,119   01:44,119 01:41,407   01:41,407 03:25,127 

12 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:42,473   01:42,473 01:43,205 2 01:45,205 01:42,665   01:42,665 03:25,138 

13 802 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:40,300 6 01:46,300 01:40,411   01:40,411 01:40,743 4 01:44,743 03:25,154 

14 712 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:44,831 4 01:48,831 01:41,944 4 01:45,944 01:41,566   01:41,566 03:27,510 

15 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:41,976 6 01:47,976 01:44,849   01:44,849 01:41,219 2 01:43,219 03:28,068 

16 700 Julius Radič Peugeot Ninja R1 01:44,661   01:44,661 01:43,532   01:43,532 01:44,436 2 01:46,436 03:28,193 

17 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:45,081   01:45,081 01:44,140   01:44,140 01:44,766   01:44,766 03:28,906 

18 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:44,244   01:44,244 01:43,401 4 01:47,401 01:44,999   01:44,999 03:29,243 

19 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:45,291   01:45,291 01:45,843   01:45,843 01:44,646   01:44,646 03:29,937 

20 509 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:45,412   01:45,412 01:47,168   01:47,168 01:44,756   01:44,756 03:30,168 

21 527 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:42,968 6 01:48,968 01:43,087 2 01:45,087 01:43,280 2 01:45,280 03:30,367 

22 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:43,373 6 01:49,373 01:45,252   01:45,252 01:43,359 2 01:45,359 03:30,611 

23 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,290   01:45,290 01:45,536 2 01:47,536 01:45,583   01:45,583 03:30,873 

24 508 Jakub Škopek Toyta GT86 SP3 01:45,687 2 01:47,687 01:45,090   01:45,090 01:45,795   01:45,795 03:30,885 

25 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:45,734   01:45,734 01:43,172 2 01:45,172 01:44,678 2 01:46,678 03:30,906 

26 726 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:44,291 4 01:48,291 01:44,670 2 01:46,670 01:44,595   01:44,595 03:31,265 

27 725 Csang Balász Lada 2101 R1 02:14,591 6 02:20,591 01:45,652 2 01:47,652 01:43,717   01:43,717 03:31,369 

28 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SP4 01:47,107 2 01:49,107 01:45,190   01:45,190 01:46,891   01:46,891 03:32,081 

29 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 01:46,718   01:46,718 01:45,520   01:45,520 01:45,577 4 01:49,577 03:32,238 

30 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:48,877 2 01:50,877 01:47,211   01:47,211 01:45,545   01:45,545 03:32,756 

31 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:46,694   01:46,694 01:46,580   01:46,580 01:48,052   01:48,052 03:33,274 

32 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:51,676 64 02:55,676 01:46,432 2 01:48,432 01:44,919   01:44,919 03:33,351 

33 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,995 42 02:33,995 01:44,627 4 01:48,627 01:43,452 2 01:45,452 03:34,079 

34 120 Filip Melicher Peugeot 106 GTI S1 01:48,641   01:48,641 01:47,276   01:47,276 01:46,878   01:46,878 03:34,154 

35 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:47,475   01:47,475 01:48,902 42 02:30,902 01:46,703   01:46,703 03:34,178 

36 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,767 4 01:49,767 01:46,642   01:46,642 01:45,598 2 01:47,598 03:34,240 

37 130 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:49,206 2 01:51,206 01:47,841   01:47,841 01:46,969   01:46,969 03:34,810 

38 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:47,775   01:47,775 01:47,445   01:47,445 01:48,836 2 01:50,836 03:35,220 

39 300 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 01:48,100   01:48,100 01:48,380   01:48,380 01:49,264   01:49,264 03:36,480 

40 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:53,798 2 01:55,798 01:48,503   01:48,503 01:48,069   01:48,069 03:36,572 

41 827 Bernhard Stuber Subaru Impreza R2 01:46,084 2 01:48,084 01:54,421   01:54,421 01:48,659   01:48,659 03:36,743 

42 826 Lubomír Vymětal BMW E46 R2 01:51,538   01:51,538 01:45,349 2 01:47,349 01:45,476 4 01:49,476 03:36,825 

43 310 Michaela Dorčíková (Ž) Peugeot 106 SP1 01:50,077   01:50,077 01:48,526   01:48,526 01:48,707   01:48,707 03:37,233 

44 722 Csang Gyorgy Lada 2101 R1 01:46,113 4 01:50,113 01:43,575 4 01:47,575 01:46,308 42 02:28,308 03:37,688 

45 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:37,340 22 01:59,340 01:36,452 2 01:38,452 01:44,549 44 02:28,549 03:37,792 

46 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:49,168   01:49,168 01:46,762 4 01:50,762 01:46,673 2 01:48,673 03:37,841 

47 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:47,494 2 01:49,494 01:45,989 4 01:49,989 01:46,784 2 01:48,784 03:38,278 

48 529 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:48,475 2 01:50,475 01:45,615 20 02:05,615 01:45,843 2 01:47,843 03:38,318 

49 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:51,107   01:51,107 01:51,055   01:51,055 01:48,235   01:48,235 03:39,290 

50 304 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:48,774   01:48,774 01:50,568   01:50,568 01:47,943 4 01:51,943 03:39,342 

51 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:48,713 22 02:10,713 01:48,289   01:48,289 01:49,098 2 01:51,098 03:39,387 

52 817 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:48,701 4 01:52,701 01:49,292   01:49,292 01:48,161 2 01:50,161 03:39,453 

53 601 Michal Lipták Ford Focus SP4 01:48,676   01:48,676 01:49,159 2 01:51,159 01:49,033 2 01:51,033 03:39,709 

54 607 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 SP4 01:49,112 2 01:51,112 01:57,205 22 02:19,205 01:46,855 2 01:48,855 03:39,967 

55 716 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:51,000   01:51,000 01:48,109 2 01:50,109 01:48,725 2 01:50,725 03:40,834 

56 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:50,144 2 01:52,144 01:50,044   01:50,044 01:50,951   01:50,951 03:40,995 

57 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:50,796 2 01:52,796 01:49,761   01:49,761 01:51,829   01:51,829 03:41,590 

58 714 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,353 2 01:53,353 02:03,973 42 02:45,973 01:48,723   01:48,723 03:42,076 

59 209 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:51,915   01:51,915 01:52,553   01:52,553 01:50,508   01:50,508 03:42,423 

60 311 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:52,700   01:52,700 01:50,846   01:50,846 01:52,134   01:52,134 03:42,980 

61 200 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:50,881 2 01:52,881 01:50,920   01:50,920 01:50,927 2 01:52,927 03:43,801 

62 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:50,329 22 02:12,329 01:51,856   01:51,856 01:52,173   01:52,173 03:44,029 

63 116 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:52,118   01:52,118 01:54,345   01:54,345 01:52,047   01:52,047 03:44,165 

64 307 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:52,409   01:52,409 01:54,150   01:54,150 01:48,534 4 01:52,534 03:44,943 

65 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 01:51,386 4 01:55,386 01:50,682 2 01:52,682 01:49,253 4 01:53,253 03:45,935 

66 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:53,672 4 01:57,672 01:50,800 2 01:52,800 01:53,421   01:53,421 03:46,221 

67 717 Zlatica Radičová (Ž) Peugot Ninja R1 01:51,952 2 01:53,952 01:48,727 6 01:54,727 01:47,110 6 01:53,110 03:47,062 

68 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:54,279   01:54,279 01:54,283 2 01:56,283 01:53,359   01:53,359 03:47,638 

69 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:50,110 2 01:52,110 01:51,341 20 02:11,341 01:52,193 4 01:56,193 03:48,303 
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70 210 Radim Liska VW Golf TDI S2 01:55,062   01:55,062 01:53,594 2 01:55,594 01:53,695   01:53,695 03:48,757 

71 305 Marek Valigura Peugeot 106 SP1 01:55,043   01:55,043 01:50,590 4 01:54,590 01:54,656   01:54,656 03:49,246 

72 515 Adam Peško VW Golf SP3 02:03,928 4 02:07,928 01:51,271 4 01:55,271 01:52,340 2 01:54,340 03:49,611 

73 201 Zsolt Szendi BMW 3 S2 01:55,806   01:55,806 01:57,732   01:57,732 01:54,969   01:54,969 03:50,775 

74 824 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:52,514 2 01:54,514 01:52,781 4 01:56,781 01:48,416 10 01:58,416 03:51,295 

75 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:54,224 4 01:58,224 01:56,407   01:56,407 01:55,413   01:55,413 03:51,820 

76 203 Michal Izakovič Renault Clio S2 01:56,383 2 01:58,383 01:56,165 2 01:58,165 01:55,068 2 01:57,068 03:55,233 

77 750 Ladislav Kozumplík (J) Škoda 105L R1 01:53,980 6 01:59,980 01:57,502 4 02:01,502 01:55,801   01:55,801 03:55,781 

78 125 Robert Oszc BMW 316 S1 01:56,733 4 02:00,733 02:00,141 2 02:02,141 01:57,356   01:57,356 03:58,089 

79 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:57,236 4 02:01,236 01:56,109 2 01:58,109 01:58,585 2 02:00,585 03:58,694 

80 730 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:05,787   02:05,787 02:00,675   02:00,675 01:55,168 4 01:59,168 03:59,843 

81 806 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 R2 01:45,825 28 02:13,825 01:45,291 4 01:49,291 01:48,898 22 02:10,898 04:00,189 

82 513 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:57,852 6 02:03,852 01:56,360 10 02:06,360 01:56,348   01:56,348 04:00,200 

83 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 02:00,164 2 02:02,164 01:59,283 2 02:01,283 01:59,349 2 02:01,349 04:02,632 

84 118 Peter Nemčič Citroën Xsara Picaso S1 02:02,181   02:02,181 02:02,606   02:02,606 02:01,779   02:01,779 04:03,960 

85 222 Koloman Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 02:10,957   02:10,957 02:11,599   02:11,599 02:09,796   02:09,796 04:20,753 

86 308 Ján Hakszer Lada 2101 SP1 01:58,813 26 02:24,813 01:55,798 2 01:57,798 02:03,970 60 03:03,970 04:22,611 

87 212 Martin Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 02:06,795 6 02:12,795 02:09,534 8 02:17,534 02:00,378 10 02:10,378 04:23,173 

88 715 Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift R1 01:51,079 24 02:15,079 01:49,643 40 02:29,643 01:50,907 20 02:10,907 04:25,986 

89 809 Alexander Rossi Honda Civic R2 01:41,221 2 01:43,221 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:43,220 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

 

Poř

. 

St.č

. 
Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas 

pen

. 
1.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
2.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
3.jízda 

1 711 Bálo Tihanér Suzuki Swift R1 02:15,825 22 02:37,825 01:34,092   01:34,092 01:31,725 2 01:33,725 03:07,817 

2 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:43,720   01:43,720 01:44,119   01:44,119 01:41,407   01:41,407 03:25,127 

3 712 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:44,831 4 01:48,831 01:41,944 4 01:45,944 01:41,566   01:41,566 03:27,510 

4 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:41,976 6 01:47,976 01:44,849   01:44,849 01:41,219 2 01:43,219 03:28,068 

5 700 Julius Radič Peugeot Ninja R1 01:44,661   01:44,661 01:43,532   01:43,532 01:44,436 2 01:46,436 03:28,193 

6 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:45,081   01:45,081 01:44,140   01:44,140 01:44,766   01:44,766 03:28,906 

7 726 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:44,291 4 01:48,291 01:44,670 2 01:46,670 01:44,595   01:44,595 03:31,265 

8 725 Csang Balász Lada 2101 R1 02:14,591 6 02:20,591 01:45,652 2 01:47,652 01:43,717   01:43,717 03:31,369 

9 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:48,877 2 01:50,877 01:47,211   01:47,211 01:45,545   01:45,545 03:32,756 

10 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,995 42 02:33,995 01:44,627 4 01:48,627 01:43,452 2 01:45,452 03:34,079 

11 722 Csang Gyorgy Lada 2101 R1 01:46,113 4 01:50,113 01:43,575 4 01:47,575 01:46,308 42 02:28,308 03:37,688 

12 716 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:51,000   01:51,000 01:48,109 2 01:50,109 01:48,725 2 01:50,725 03:40,834 

13 714 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,353 2 01:53,353 02:03,973 42 02:45,973 01:48,723   01:48,723 03:42,076 

14 717 Zlatica Radičová (Ž) Peugot Ninja R1 01:51,952 2 01:53,952 01:48,727 6 01:54,727 01:47,110 6 01:53,110 03:47,062 

15 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:54,279   01:54,279 01:54,283 2 01:56,283 01:53,359   01:53,359 03:47,638 

16 750 Ladislav Kozumplík (J) Škoda 105L R1 01:53,980 6 01:59,980 01:57,502 4 02:01,502 01:55,801   01:55,801 03:55,781 

17 730 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:05,787   02:05,787 02:00,675   02:00,675 01:55,168 4 01:59,168 03:59,843 

18 715 Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift R1 01:51,079 24 02:15,079 01:49,643 40 02:29,643 01:50,907 20 02:10,907 04:25,986 

                              

1 804 Patrick Mayer VW Golf 16V R2 01:34,800   01:34,800 01:34,094   01:34,094 01:29,614 4 01:33,614 03:07,708 

2 823 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R2 01:33,931 4 01:37,931 01:34,667 2 01:36,667 01:34,681 2 01:36,681 03:13,348 

3 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:40,101 6 01:46,101 01:37,284   01:37,284 01:37,623 2 01:39,623 03:16,907 

4 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Raccing Super Six R2 01:33,022 4 01:37,022 01:43,129   01:43,129 01:40,691   01:40,691 03:17,713 

5 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:42,741 8 01:50,741 01:38,297 4 01:42,297 01:41,471   01:41,471 03:23,768 

6 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:41,061   01:41,061 01:39,957 20 01:59,957 01:41,247 2 01:43,247 03:24,308 

7 802 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:40,300 6 01:46,300 01:40,411   01:40,411 01:40,743 4 01:44,743 03:25,154 

8 827 Bernhard Stuber Subaru Impreza R2 01:46,084 2 01:48,084 01:54,421   01:54,421 01:48,659   01:48,659 03:36,743 

9 826 Lubomír Vymětal BMW E46 R2 01:51,538   01:51,538 01:45,349 2 01:47,349 01:45,476 4 01:49,476 03:36,825 

10 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:37,340 22 01:59,340 01:36,452 2 01:38,452 01:44,549 44 02:28,549 03:37,792 

11 817 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:48,701 4 01:52,701 01:49,292   01:49,292 01:48,161 2 01:50,161 03:39,453 

12 824 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:52,514 2 01:54,514 01:52,781 4 01:56,781 01:48,416 10 01:58,416 03:51,295 

13 806 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 R2 01:45,825 28 02:13,825 01:45,291 4 01:49,291 01:48,898 22 02:10,898 04:00,189 

14 809 Alexander Rossi Honda Civic R2 01:41,221 2 01:43,221 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:43,220 

                              

1 120 Filip Melicher Peugeot 106 GTI S1 01:48,641   01:48,641 01:47,276   01:47,276 01:46,878   01:46,878 03:34,154 

2 116 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:52,118   01:52,118 01:54,345   01:54,345 01:52,047   01:52,047 03:44,165 

3 125 Robert Oszc BMW 316 S1 01:56,733 4 02:00,733 02:00,141 2 02:02,141 01:57,356   01:57,356 03:58,089 

4 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 02:00,164 2 02:02,164 01:59,283 2 02:01,283 01:59,349 2 02:01,349 04:02,632 

5 118 Peter Nemčič Citroën Xsara Picaso S1 02:02,181   02:02,181 02:02,606   02:02,606 02:01,779   02:01,779 04:03,960 

                              

1 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:48,713 22 02:10,713 01:48,289   01:48,289 01:49,098 2 01:51,098 03:39,387 

2 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:50,144 2 01:52,144 01:50,044   01:50,044 01:50,951   01:50,951 03:40,995 

3 209 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:51,915   01:51,915 01:52,553   01:52,553 01:50,508   01:50,508 03:42,423 

4 200 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:50,881 2 01:52,881 01:50,920   01:50,920 01:50,927 2 01:52,927 03:43,801 

5 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:50,329 22 02:12,329 01:51,856   01:51,856 01:52,173   01:52,173 03:44,029 

6 210 Radim Liska VW Golf TDI S2 01:55,062   01:55,062 01:53,594 2 01:55,594 01:53,695   01:53,695 03:48,757 

7 201 Zsolt Szendi BMW 3 S2 01:55,806   01:55,806 01:57,732   01:57,732 01:54,969   01:54,969 03:50,775 

8 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:54,224 4 01:58,224 01:56,407   01:56,407 01:55,413   01:55,413 03:51,820 

9 203 Michal Izakovič Renault Clio S2 01:56,383 2 01:58,383 01:56,165 2 01:58,165 01:55,068 2 01:57,068 03:55,233 

10 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:57,236 4 02:01,236 01:56,109 2 01:58,109 01:58,585 2 02:00,585 03:58,694 

11 222 Koloman Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 02:10,957   02:10,957 02:11,599   02:11,599 02:09,796   02:09,796 04:20,753 

12 212 Martin Bernáth Renault Megane Coupe S2 02:06,795 6 02:12,795 02:09,534 8 02:17,534 02:00,378 10 02:10,378 04:23,173 

                              

1 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:45,291   01:45,291 01:45,843   01:45,843 01:44,646   01:44,646 03:29,937 

2 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:46,694   01:46,694 01:46,580   01:46,580 01:48,052   01:48,052 03:33,274 

3 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:47,475   01:47,475 01:48,902 42 02:30,902 01:46,703   01:46,703 03:34,178 

4 300 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 01:48,100   01:48,100 01:48,380   01:48,380 01:49,264   01:49,264 03:36,480 

5 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:53,798 2 01:55,798 01:48,503   01:48,503 01:48,069   01:48,069 03:36,572 

6 310 Michaela Dorčíková (Ž) Peugeot 106 SP1 01:50,077   01:50,077 01:48,526   01:48,526 01:48,707   01:48,707 03:37,233 

7 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:51,107   01:51,107 01:51,055   01:51,055 01:48,235   01:48,235 03:39,290 

8 304 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:48,774   01:48,774 01:50,568   01:50,568 01:47,943 4 01:51,943 03:39,342 

9 311 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:52,700   01:52,700 01:50,846   01:50,846 01:52,134   01:52,134 03:42,980 

10 307 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:52,409   01:52,409 01:54,150   01:54,150 01:48,534 4 01:52,534 03:44,943 

11 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 01:51,386 4 01:55,386 01:50,682 2 01:52,682 01:49,253 4 01:53,253 03:45,935 



12 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:53,672 4 01:57,672 01:50,800 2 01:52,800 01:53,421   01:53,421 03:46,221 

13 305 Marek Valigura Peugeot 106 SP1 01:55,043   01:55,043 01:50,590 4 01:54,590 01:54,656   01:54,656 03:49,246 

14 308 Ján Hakszer Lada 2101 SP1 01:58,813 26 02:24,813 01:55,798 2 01:57,798 02:03,970 60 03:03,970 04:22,611 

                              

1 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:44,244   01:44,244 01:43,401 4 01:47,401 01:44,999   01:44,999 03:29,243 

2 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,290   01:45,290 01:45,536 2 01:47,536 01:45,583   01:45,583 03:30,873 

3 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 01:46,718   01:46,718 01:45,520   01:45,520 01:45,577 4 01:49,577 03:32,238 

4 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,767 4 01:49,767 01:46,642   01:46,642 01:45,598 2 01:47,598 03:34,240 

5 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:47,775   01:47,775 01:47,445   01:47,445 01:48,836 2 01:50,836 03:35,220 

6 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:49,168   01:49,168 01:46,762 4 01:50,762 01:46,673 2 01:48,673 03:37,841 

7 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:50,796 2 01:52,796 01:49,761   01:49,761 01:51,829   01:51,829 03:41,590 

8 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:50,110 2 01:52,110 01:51,341 20 02:11,341 01:52,193 4 01:56,193 03:48,303 

                              

1 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:42,036 2 01:44,036 01:43,144   01:43,144 01:41,546   01:41,546 03:24,690 

2 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:42,473   01:42,473 01:43,205 2 01:45,205 01:42,665   01:42,665 03:25,138 

3 509 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:45,412   01:45,412 01:47,168   01:47,168 01:44,756   01:44,756 03:30,168 

4 527 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:42,968 6 01:48,968 01:43,087 2 01:45,087 01:43,280 2 01:45,280 03:30,367 

5 508 Jakub Škopek Toyta GT86 SP3 01:45,687 2 01:47,687 01:45,090   01:45,090 01:45,795   01:45,795 03:30,885 

6 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:51,676 64 02:55,676 01:46,432 2 01:48,432 01:44,919   01:44,919 03:33,351 

7 130 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:49,206 2 01:51,206 01:47,841   01:47,841 01:46,969   01:46,969 03:34,810 

8 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:47,494 2 01:49,494 01:45,989 4 01:49,989 01:46,784 2 01:48,784 03:38,278 

9 529 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:48,475 2 01:50,475 01:45,615 20 02:05,615 01:45,843 2 01:47,843 03:38,318 

10 515 Adam Peško VW Golf SP3 02:03,928 4 02:07,928 01:51,271 4 01:55,271 01:52,340 2 01:54,340 03:49,611 

11 513 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:57,852 6 02:03,852 01:56,360 10 02:06,360 01:56,348   01:56,348 04:00,200 

                              

1 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:42,690   01:42,690 01:41,856   01:41,856 01:40,828   01:40,828 03:22,684 

2 600 Peter Gašparík Lotus Exige SP4 01:40,269 4 01:44,269 01:41,426   01:41,426 01:40,940 2 01:42,940 03:24,366 

3 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:43,373 6 01:49,373 01:45,252   01:45,252 01:43,359 2 01:45,359 03:30,611 

4 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:45,734   01:45,734 01:43,172 2 01:45,172 01:44,678 2 01:46,678 03:30,906 

5 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SP4 01:47,107 2 01:49,107 01:45,190   01:45,190 01:46,891   01:46,891 03:32,081 

6 601 Michal Lipták Ford Focus SP4 01:48,676   01:48,676 01:49,159 2 01:51,159 01:49,033 2 01:51,033 03:39,709 

7 607 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 SP4 01:49,112 2 01:51,112 01:57,205 22 02:19,205 01:46,855 2 01:48,855 03:39,967 

 


